
• 
National Energy 

Board 
Office national 
de I'energie 

APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 
This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations. 

Well Name: Parmount EtAI$outheast Ft. Li ard N-Ol ._------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd . WeIlID: 

Operating license No.: 1089 Depth: 

Contractor: 

Area : 

Coordinates: 
(NAD 27) 

High Artic Well Control Inc. Drilling Rig or Unit: ._----------------------------------------------------------------------
F!. liard, Nwt Grid: 

Surface La!. : 60°0'52.3" Long.: 
._-------------------------------------._-_.-

Bottom Hole Lat: 60°0'52.3" Long.: 

1902 

1940.0m 

SA1 

60-10-123-15 

123°15'58.5" 

123°15'58.5" 

Date ADW issued: 27/Feb/1998 Date of last Operation: 23/Jan/2001 
._----------------------------------------_. ._---------------------------------------------

Elevation-KB/RT: 492.1m GLI Seafloor: 487.0m 

Approx. Spud Date: 14/Jan/2005 

TYPE OF OPERATION 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS 

~OJ!b_ QI,lJ,tl,lp.ing 
~f?~. wtr:.~tinf?J~rJ9.g~ J?[l,lg .Qfl. .tQP. 9.f. p.~rf:;;_~ .. 119;1,9.: 1:49.6 
P.f?Jf9.r:.g!f?H~1 :J_4~9mKe_ wjto.ICP. !uo9.~JP~1~Jl9.~~!J 
~OJ!b!ll,l.Q[tG~~~ _Q~J.gl,lfl.l? 
P'l,llt.Q[tqg~ _pl~.9 

~OJ!b.ioJI,l.Q tr)g ~- --;;?Y ~ _ 
Signed: » /~ Title: 

._------------------- ------------------------------------
Responsible Officer 

Est. Days on Location: 7 

Drill ing Consultant 

Name: Dick Heenan Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd . 

Date: _____ ~_~:~~~_~ __ ~ __ ~ ____ Phone: (403 )290-3600 

NEB USE ONLY 
.-

An approved copy of this notice is to be posted at each drillsite. This operation is authorized under Section 5.(1 )(b) of the Canada Oil and Gas 
Operations Act (0-7) and is subject to the terms and conditions attached to this authorization. 

Well Status Before Operation: ! 
Suspended 0 I 
Completed [81 I 

Abandoned 0 i 

Signed: Date : ~ ___ )!. ~'Y.Lc_G 0 __ 5 _________ __ 
File: ( r- 11 -P033j2~~ 

- ------------------------------------------
WID: 1902 

UWI: 300N016010123152 

Chief ConseNation Officer 

Canada 



National Energy 
Board 

Office national 
de I'energie 

APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 
This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations. 

Well Name: 

Operator: 

Operating License No.: 

Contractor: 

Area: 

Coordinates: 
(NAD 27) 

Date ADW issued: 

Elevation-KB/RT: 

Approx. Spud Date: 

TYPE OF OPERATION 

PannountEtAi Southeast Ft. Liard N-Ol 
Paramount Resources Ltd. WeIlID: 

1089 Depth: 

High Artic Well Control Inc. Drilling Rig or Unit: 
.~----------------------------------------------------------------

Ft. Liard, Nwt Grid: 

Surface Lat.: 60°0'52.3" Long.: ._------------------------
Bottom Hole Lat: 60°0'52.3" Long.: 

27/Feb/1998 Date of last Operation: ._------------------------_ .. _----
492.1 m GL I Seafloor: 

14/Jan/2005 Est. Days on Location: 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS 

$.IJJ.!P. QYUy!:!ing 
$.etwi.r:.Etline.!:!r:.ip.9l'!.p.lyg.QnjQP.Qf.REtrf$ .. ~.1~~~,~.:1~9.e 
p.e.rf9.r.~te. H~ 1 :H~~mKe. witlJ. IC.~. !J.!I)Qe!!:!~!~n9.Et9) 
$.1J.l!P!!y~[i~~1!LQW.gYn$ 
p'yJ[ ~[i.QgEt .p!\J.Q 
$.IJJ.!P. ilJ. M~ll)g 

Signed: __________ .22_L..~-----------------_ Title: 
Responsible Officer 

Drilling Consultant 

1902 

1940.0m 
... _----------------

SA1 
. __ ... _-_ ... _--------------

60-10-123-15 

123°15'58.5" 

123°15'58.5" 

23/Jan/2001 

487.0m ._---------------
7 

Name: Dick Heenan Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd. -------------_ ... ---------------------_. --------------------------------------------------
Date: Phone: (403)290-3600 

An approved copy of this notice" is to be posted at each drillsite. This operation is authorized under Section 5.(1 )(b) of the Canada Oil and Gas 
Operations Act (0-7) and is subject to the tenns and conditions attached to this authorization. _ __""'""A /1 A d 
W~IStal",B.~:p:::ti~ n;,~~-~ ".oed -Yi{~o_,--

Completed 181 WI~r~~~ 
Abandoned 0 UWI: 300N016010123152 

Canada 

," 


